

Hydrabad Canal estate Prof.

BADAM PATH TO BHITAR DHOKARI

~~Schedule XIV - Town & Village~~

17.11.5.8.4

1000 10, 00

~~1145 P. W. D.~~

~~125 R. W. D. Works Hyderabad~~

~~DIVISION~~

~~125 Hyderabad~~

~~SUB-DIVISION~~

~~125 Hyderabad~~ ~~1000~~ 10/4079

20.4.23

4) Pls & fixing of
working benchmark
Pikera — do

Pinka —————

② 3955.39/each. 79112

4 No. Mde TMB, P-30

② 1789.92 / each 716020

road	land	-do-		
------	------	------	--	--

0.70 Heat, 412	TMB	P-31
----------------	-----	------

Q/A 51133-76/11001-PA 357942

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(4) (a) Const. of Embankment with material					
5.200 P111 - do -					
1528.259 M ³ , vide P-31					
⊖ 174.94 M ³ - do					267354 ≈
(b) Const. of Embankment					
100 m Lead - do -					
1106.67 M ³ , vide P-31					
⊖ 131.03 M ³ - do					145007 ≈
(5) (a) Const. of Subgrade					
8 Earthy Shoulder					
do 1000 m Lead					
513.278 M ³ , vide P-31					
⊖ 176.58 M ³ - do					90635 ≈
(b) 100 m Lead - do -					
1197.65 M ³ , vide P-31					
⊖ 141.17 M ³ - do					169072 ≈
6/8 - Const. of C.S.B. Wing					
Well Graded Material					
709.038 M ³ , vide P-32					
⊖ 2226.34 M ³ - do					1578560 ≈
7/9 - P.W. Layer Spreading					
8 Compacting Stone					
WBM Layer - do -					
255.93 M ³ , vide P-32					

Continuation
⊖ 2949.01 M³ - do 754740 ≈

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
8/10 — Providing & applying primer coat — do —					
2677.50 m ² , vide P-32					
@ Rs 44.81/m ² — Rs 119979.20					
9/11 — Providing & applying tack coat — do —					
2677.50 m ² , vide P-32					
@ Rs 15.24/m ² — Rs 40805.20					
10/12 — Providing laying & rolling of 20 mm P.S.M — do —					
2677.50 m ² , vide P-32					
@ Rs 190.77/m ² — Rs 510787.20					
11/15 —					
11/13 — Const. of unreinforced PCC M30 — do — do —					
203.597 m ² , vide P-33					
@ Rs 5813.30/m ² — Rs 1183570.20					
12/15 — R.C.C M15 ordinary K.M Stone					
3 NO., vide TMR P-33					
@ Rs 1964.28/each — Rs 5893.20					
13/16 — 200 M Stone —					
4 NO., vide TMR P-33					
@ Rs 547.94/each — Rs 2192.20					
14/17 — Providing & fixing of masonry sign board					
4 NO., vide TMR P-33					
Continuation @ Rs 9195.00/each — Rs 36780.20					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 41

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
15/19 — Boundary Pillars					
32 No. vide TMB P-34					
@ Rs 461.49 / each					14768.00
16/20 — Traffic Sign					
600 mm equilateral					
3 triangle do					
12 No. vide TMB P-34					
@ Rs 3652.78 / each					43833.00
17/21 — 600 MM Circular					
6 No. vide P-34					
@ Rs 4924.69 / each					29548.00
18/22 — 800 mm x 600 mm					
rectangular do					
8 No. vide TMB P-34					
@ Rs 6897.67 / each					55181.00
19/23 — 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangular					
6 No. vide P-34					
@ Rs 4794.50 / each					28767.00
20/24 — 900 mm Side octy					
none do					
4 No. vide TMB P-35					
@ Rs 8820.57 / each					35282.00
21/25 — Road Marking on					
B-T Portion do					
140.00 m ² vide P-35					
@ Rs 735.44 / m ²					102962.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
22/26 — Road marking on P.C.C. Portion					
67.00 m ² , vide P-35					
@ Rs 821.29/m ² — Rs					55026.00
23/27 — Planting on tree by the road side					
70 NO., vide TMD P-22					
@ Rs 815.26/each — Rs					57068.00
24/29 — E/W in excavation for foundation — do —					
62.64 m ² , vide P-35					
@ Rs 269.32/m ² — Rs					16870.00
25/30 — P/W P.C.C. m/s of leveling course in foundation — do —					
11.365 m ² , vide P-36					
@ Rs 4586.22/m ² — Rs					52122.00
26/31 — P.C.C. m/s in Sub Structure					
60.04 m ² , vide P-36					
@ Rs 5308.47/m ² — Rs					318721.00
27/32 — R.C. MP3 Pipe for culvert of 600 mm ϕ — do —					
30.00 m, vide P-36					
@ Rs 952.17/m — Rs					28565.00

Continuation

Continuation